NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Fee Structure for Study in India (SAARC) Candidates

	B. Tech. (Academic Session 2023-27)								
	I st Sem	II nd Sem	III rd Sem	IV th Sem	V th Sem	VI th Sem	VII th Sem	VIII th Sem	Total
Particulars of Fee (Rs.)									
Tuition Fee (per sem in US\$)	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	\$16000
Institute other charges (per semester in US\$)	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$4000
Total Fee in US\$	\$2500	\$2500	\$2500	\$2500	\$2500	\$2500	\$2500	\$2500	\$20000

Conditions for Fee Payment:

- 1. As per DASA Brochure 2023 Clause 2.3, Parents of admitted students under DASA category, living in India or abroad can pay prescribed fees under DASA/SII scheme either in US Dollars or in Equivalent Indian Rupees, as per the latest exchange rate available on RBI website.
- 2. Students who opt for payment of fee in INR, may pay the Fee according to the latest conversion rate available on the RBI website. Any difference in conversion rate of fee paid will be intimated to candidate, if applicable, and the differential payment shall be made by the candidate accordingly.

Fee of US\$2500 equivalent to INR may be deposited through Online mode as per the Account details given below:

BENEFICIARY NAME: DIRECTOR, NIT KURUKSHETRA

ACCOUNT NO.: 10116885013 IFSC CODE: SBIN0006260 MICR NO.136002005

ACCOUNT TYPE: CURRENT BANK ACCOUNT

BENEFICIARY BANK NAME: STATE BANK OF INDIA REC KURUKSHETRA

3. Students who opt for payment of fee in US Dollars, may pay the Fee as per the Account details given below:

BENEFICIARY NAME: DIRECTOR, NIT KURUKSHETRA

ACCOUNT NO.: 10116885013 SWIFT CODE: SBININBBP10

ACCOUNT TYPE: CURRENT BANK ACCOUNT

BENEFICIARY BANK NAME: SBI SUGAR MILL AREAR BRANCH (50088)YAMUNANGAR

4. After making the payment of fee please send the transaction details along with with Name & Roll No. to infoaccounts@nitkkr.ac.in.

Assistant Registrato (Accounts)
National Institute of Technology
KURUKSHETRA-136119

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Fee Structure for Study in India (NON-SAARC) Candidates

Particulars of Fee (Rs.)	B. Tech. (Academic Session 2023-27)									
	I st Sem	II nd Sem	III rd Sem	IV th Sem	V th Sem	VI th Sem	VII th Sem	VIII th Sem	Total	
Tuition Fee (per semester in US\$)	\$4000	\$4000	\$4000	\$4000	\$4000	\$4000	\$4000	\$4000	\$32000	
Institute other charges (per semester in US\$)	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$4000	
Total Fee in US\$	\$4500	\$4500	\$4500	\$4500	\$4500	\$4500	\$4500	\$4500	\$36000	

Conditions for Fee Payment :-

- 1. As per DASA Brochure 2023 Clause 2.3, Parents of admitted students under DASA category, living in India or abroad can pay prescribed fees under DASA/SII scheme either in US Dollars or in Equivalent Indian Rupees, as per the latest exchange rate available on RBI website.
- 2. Students who opt for payment of fee in INR, may pay the Fee according to the latest conversion rate available on the RBI website. Any difference in conversion rate of fee paid will be intimated to candidate, if applicable, and the differential payment shall be made by the candidate accordingly.

Fee of US\$4500 equivalent to INR may be deposited through Online mode as per the Account details given below:

BENEFICIARY NAME: DIRECTOR, NIT KURUKSHETRA ACCOUNT NO.: 10116885013 IFSC CODE: SBIN0006260 MICR NO.136002005

ACCOUNT TYPE: CURRENT BANK ACCOUNT

BENEFICIARY BANK NAME: STATE BANK OF INDIA REC KURUKSHETRA

3. Students who opt for payment of fee in US Dollars, may pay the Fee as per the Account details given below:

BENEFICIARY NAME: DIRECTOR, NIT KURUKSHETRA

ACCOUNT NO.: 10116885013 SWIFT CODE: SBININBBP10

ACCOUNT TYPE: CURRENT BANK ACCOUNT

BENEFICIARY BANK NAME: SBI SUGAR MILL AREAR BRANCH (50088)YAMUNANGAR

4. After making the payment of fee please send the transaction details alongwith with Name & Roll No. to infoaccounts@nitkkr.ac.in.

National Institute of Technology **KURUKSHETRA-136119**